F.1/133(40)/2020-R.V/SPC-II
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD
NEW DELHI-110069

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
(CIVIL) IN EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION, MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND
EMPLOYMENT (ADVT. NO. 04/2021 DATED 27.02.2021, VACANCY NO. 21020402527).

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 10 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST ANNEXED FOR
APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) IN
EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION, MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND
EMPLOYMENT, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD ON 28.08.2022 AND
INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.07.2023 TO 13.07.2023.

NOTEI:

a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 09 (ROLL NO. 1301341) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO
UNDERGO 09 MONTHS’ TRAINING.

NOTE II: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE
COMMISSION’S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR
WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.



Annexure

RT for 10 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer(Civil) in ESIC, M/o Labour and Employment

SNo. Roll No.

Candidate's Name

N 1604132
1700262
1602418
1301362
1602065
1300256
1700272
1603027
1301341
1600431
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ABHISHEK BANGDE
ABHISHEK YADAV

DHRUV DALAL

NIHAL JAIN

NITIN KUMAR GUPTA

RAVI RAI MITTAL

AKHILESH KUMAR MAURYA
HARSHIT AJMERIYA
LOKENDRA SINGH

JAIDEV SINGH

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

20 July 2023

<<< CONCLUDED >>>
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