F.1/133(40)/2020-R.V/SPC-II UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD NEW DELHI-110069

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) IN EMPLOYEES' STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION, MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (ADVT. NO. 04/2021 DATED 27.02.2021, VACANCY NO. 21020402527).

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 10 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST **ANNEXED** FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) IN EMPLOYEES' STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION, MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD ON 28.08.2022 AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.07.2023 TO 13.07.2023.

NOTEI:

a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 09 (ROLL NO. 1301341) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 09 MONTHS' TRAINING.

NOTE II: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE COMMISSION'S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.

Annexure

RT for 10 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer(Civil) in ESIC, M/o Labour and Employment

SNo.	Roll No.	Candidate's Name	
1	1604132	ABHISHEK BANGDE	
2	1700262	ABHISHEK YADAV	
3	1602418	DHRUV DALAL	
4	1301362	NIHAL JAIN	
5	1602065	NITIN KUMAR GUPTA	
6	1300256	RAVI RAI MITTAL	
7	1700272	AKHILESH KUMAR MAURYA	
8	1603027	HARSHIT AJMERIYA	
9	1301341	LOKENDRA SINGH	
10	1600431	JAIDEV SINGH	

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

20 July 2023

<<< CONCLUDED >>>